TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM326928

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	02/24/2014

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
VSS Holding, Inc.		02/24/2014	CORPORATION: NEVADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Vista Staffing Solutions, Inc.
Street Address:	26745 Malibu Road
City:	Calabasas
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	91301
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: UTAH

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2218901	VISTA STAFFING SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	3948786	VISTA PHYSICIAN SELECT
Registration Number:	2771664	VISTA STAFFING SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	2741987	VISTA
Registration Number:	3177612	VISTA STAFFING

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9497609502

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (949) 760-0404 Email: efiling@knobbe.com

Knobbe Martens Olson & Bear, LLP **Correspondent Name:**

2040 Main Street, 14th Floor Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: Attn: Gregory Phillips Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	VSTAF.002T/003T/004T/005T
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gregory B. Phillips
SIGNATURE:	/gregory phillips/
DATE SIGNED:	12/22/2014

Total Attachments: 7

source=2014-12-17 VSS VISTA Merger Cert Copy - VSTAF.000GEN#page1.tif

source=2014-12-17 VSS VISTA Merger Cert Copy - VSTAF.000GEN#page2.tif

source=2014-12-17 VSS VISTA Merger Cert Copy - VSTAF.000GEN#page3.tif

source=2014-12-17 VSS VISTA Merger Cert Copy - VSTAF.000GEN#page4.tif

source=2014-12-17 VSS VISTA Merger Cert Copy - VSTAF.000GEN#page5.tif

source=2014-12-17 VSS VISTA Merger Cert Copy - VSTAF.000GEN#page6.tif

source=2014-12-17 VSS VISTA Merger Cert Copy - VSTAF.000GEN#page7.tif

STATE OF NEVADA

ROSS MILLER Secretary of State



SCOTT W. ANDERSON
Deputy Secretary
for Commercial Recordings

Certified Copy

December 17, 2014

Job Number: C20141217-1766 **Reference Number:** 00004480539-03

Expedite:

Through Date:

The undersigned filing officer hereby certifies that the attached copies are true and exact copies of all requested statements and related subsequent documentation filed with the Secretary of State's Office, Commercial Recordings Division listed on the attached report.

Document Number(s) Description 20140165194-23 Merge Out

Number of Pages 6 Pages/1 Copies

Certified By: Heather Christensen Certificate Number: C20141217-1766 You may verify this certificate online at http://www.nvsos.gov/ Respectfully,

ROSS MILLER Secretary of State

Commercial Recording Division

202 N. Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4069 Telephone (775) 684-5708 Fax (775) 684-7138





Articles of Merger

(PURSUANT TO NRS 92A.200)
Page 1

Filed in the office of

· Z.n Mes

Secretary of State

State of Nevada

Ross Miller

Document Number

20140165194-23

Filing Date and Time

03/03/2014 5:47 AM

Entity Number

E0892132005-2

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Articles of Merger (Pursuant to NRS Chapter 92A)

Corporation
Entity type *

* Corporation, non-profit corporation, limited partnership, limited-liability company or business trust.

Filing Fee: \$350.00

This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.

Nevada Secretary of State 92A Merger Page 1 Revised: 8-31-11

TRADEMARK

REEL: 005424 FRAME: 0330



Articles of Merger (PURSUANT TO NRS 92A.200)

Page 2

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Attn	General Counsel
c/o:	26745 Malibu Hills Road, Calabasas, CA 91301
thoose one:	
The unders (NRS 92A.2	igned declares that a plan of merger has been adopted by each constituent 00).
── entity (NRS	(NRS 92A.200) (options a, b or c must be used, as applicable, for each entity
entity (NRS wner's approval If there are containing article four	92A.180). (NRS 92A.200) (options a, b or c must be used, as applicable, for each entity more than four merging entities, check box and attach an 8 1/2" x 11" blank the required information for each additional entity from the appropriate sect
entity (NRS) wner's approval If there are containing article four. Owner's appro	92A.180). (NRS 92A.200) (options a, b or c must be used, as applicable, for each entity more than four merging entities, check box and attach an 8 1/2" x 11" blank the required information for each additional entity from the appropriate sectival was not required from
entity (NRS) wher's approval If there are containing article four. Owner's appro Name of mer	92A.180). (NRS 92A.200) (options a, b or c must be used, as applicable, for each entity more than four merging entities, check box and attach an 8 1/2" x 11" blank the required information for each additional entity from the appropriate sectival was not required from
entity (NRS) wher's approval If there are containing article four. Owner's approval Name of mer	92A.180). (NRS 92A.200) (options a, b or c must be used, as applicable, for each entity more than four merging entities, check box and attach an 8 1/2" x 11" blank the required information for each additional entity from the appropriate sect val was not required from ging entity, if applicable

This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.

Nevada Secretary of State 92A Merger Page 2 Revised: 8-31-11



Articles of Merger (PURSUANT TO NRS 92A.200)

(PURSUANT TO NRS 92A.200)
Page 3

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

and, or;		
Name of merging entity, if applic	able	and a man a
Name of merging entity, if applic	able	powerpowers on the state of the
Name of merging entity, if applic		
		ajaganiyan ayun yan
Name of merging entity, if applic	able	 tot noon valantana vann ningaang ganggangang
VSS Holding, Inc.		

This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.

Nevada Secretary of State 92A Merger Page 3 Revised: 8-31-11

^{*} Unless otherwise provided in the certificate of trust or governing instrument of a business trust, a merger must be approved by all the trustees and beneficial owners of each business trust that is a constituent entity in the merger.



Articles of Merger (PURSUANT TO NRS 92A.200)

Page 4

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

The plan of merger has been approved by the directors of public officer or other person whose approval of the plan of articles of incorporation of the domestic corporation.	
Name of merging entity, if applicable	
Name of merging entity, if applicable	
Name of merging entity, if applicable	ang ta laing na matalag sa dan ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang a
Name of merging entity, if applicable	
and, or;	a aktoriui ma akun o muuruu uu uu uu uu uu uu ka kiski ka ahka kiski kiski kiski kiski kiski kiski kiski kiski
Name of surviving entity, if applicable	igangan panah megangkarap kandan pelajah di dibangan mananan pemanahanya sarangan banggabanak di Banggi

(c) Approval of plan of merger for Nevada non-profit corporation (NRS 92A.160):

This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.

Nevada Secretary of State 92A Merger Page 4 Revised: 8-31-11



Articles of Merger

(PURSUANT TO NRS 92A.200)
Page 5

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

n/a		
		distribution of the second of
orthography and supposition on the supplementaries are lightly through its training of the first of the supplementaries are supplementaries.		
(a) The entire plan of merger is		
or, (b) The entire plan of merger is	s attached; on file at the registered office of the surviving core t the records office address if a limited partnershi	poration, limited-liabil p, or other place of
or, (b) The entire plan of merger is company or business trust, or a business of the surviving entity	s attached; on file at the registered office of the surviving core t the records office address if a limited partnershi	p, or other place of

* Amended and restated articles may be attached as an exhibit or integrated into the articles of merger. Please entitle them "Restated" or "Amended and Restated," accordingly. The form to accompany restated articles prescribed by the secretary of state must accompany the amended and/or restated articles. Pursuant to NRS 92A.180 (merger of subsidiary into parent - Nevada parent owning 90% or more of subsidiary), the articles of merger may not contain amendments to the constituent documents of the surviving entity except that the name of the surviving entity may be changed.

Nevada Secretary of State 92A Merger Page 5 Revised: 8-31-11



ROSS MILLER Secretary of State 204 North Carson Street, Suite 1 Carson City, Nevada 89701-4520 (775) 684-5708

Website: www.nvsos.gov

Articles of Merger

(PURSUANT TO NRS 92A.200)
Page 6

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

VSS Holding, Inc.		Total Control
Name of merging entity	41	Hallanda bilaga 1960 ga 1966 di disirir regeribara berbasak asam sama meninga asam menendakaran interdikisi di Sama sama sama sama sama sama sama sama
X-/2/n	Secretary	2/24/14
Signature	Title	Date
Name of merging entity	a digita galaman mahingi mangan panda gangan garan didikan mangan manangan mangan digita manandari mangan digita	. Tipo parais same ama man man man man man man man man man
X	god referenced in model in open proposal commence and the	Annual of the state of the stat
Signature	Title	Date
on a glasse melma a a marine alma menantal periodida, a mena pener rama menantan a semperantal penantal penant	anne an tean tean an am talah isa a amat a fi tau liku tilah di didilah di di antara an ana ang ang ang ang an	ar fanner spirafantarka <mark>aller</mark> ijk kalibilise, seek een keen aan <mark>aal</mark> le een aan keen askingen aktiviselijn.
Name of merging entity	n nga pamanananan na nakati nakatika na	epiterija pierinė ir menenė moras nervininkiejo partijo pierininkiejo pierinkiejo pierinkiejo partikais ir menen
X		in new years and an exist an exist and a single state of the singl
Signature	Title	Date
and the second s		99 (1964)
Name of merging entity		
X		
Signature	Title	Date
and,		
Vista Staffing Solutions, Inc.	orin ar antitation and a state of the same and the state of the state of the state of the same and the state of	Moderation to the Company of the Asia Company of the Company of th
Name of surviving entity	oringan makalaman nagarahan kanan makan mengeligi perlebah kebanan kanan mengeligi perlebah kebanan kebanan ke Perlebah salah	
X Cloud	Secretary	2 Houli
Signature /	Title	Date

IMPORTANT: Failure to include any of the above information and submit with the proper fees may cause this filing to be rejected.

This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.

Nevada Secretary of State 92A Merger Page 6 Revised: 8-31-11

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005424 FRAME: 0335

RECORDED: 12/22/2014

^{*} The articles of merger must be signed by each foreign constituent entity in the manner provided by the law governing it (NRS 92A.230). Additional signature blocks may be added to this page or as an attachment, as needed.